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Authorization Requirements for codes considered Cosmetic

Effective September 1, 2012 Molina Healthcare will require prior authorization in all settings for the CPT codes
listed below for all lines of business. The codes are considered to be cosmetic. In the event that it is determined
the service is not related to a cosmetic procedure you will need to submit a prior authorization request prior to
providing the service. You can submit an authorization request via fax at (800) 767-7188 or through our online
Web Portal located at https://eportal.molinahealthcare.com/Provider/Login.

CPT Codes: 11300, 11301, 11302, 11303, 11304, 11305, 11306, 11307, 11308, 11313, 11400, 11401, 11402,
11403, 11404, 11406, 11420, 11421, 11422, 11423, 11424, 11426, 11440, 11441, 11442, 11443, 11444, 11446,
11055, 11056, 11057, 17000, 17003

As always our goal is to provide you with excellent customer service. We will continue our commitment to
provide high quality support and services to our provider network.

If you have any questions or concerns, please contact your Provider Services Representative at (800) 869-7175
Monday through Friday between 8:00 a.m. and 5:00 p.m.
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